Pol Ruiz Font

CLUB NATACIO OLOT

01:07:06

Tiempo Oficial

19° 19°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Sprint Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:13:11
T1 00:01:23
BIKE 00:32:17
T2 00:01:04
RUN 00:19:09

Tiempo

00:13:11
00:14:35
00:46:52
00:47:57
01:07:06

L'Estartit

SPRINT
2022

60

Pos. Categoria
Senior Masculino

Ritmo
1'45"/100m

37.17 km/h

3'59"/km

1005 HLF



